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10

14

25

17

15

20

45

26

18

36

42

35
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61

31

33

40

58

60

30

32

55

21

51

56

43

52

57

48
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1st Driver

2nd Driver
Giandomenico BASSO
Mitia DOTTA

Dimitar ILIEV

Yanaki YANAKIEV

Krum DONCHEV
Stoyko VALCHEV

Michal SOLOWOW
Maciek BARAN
Georgi TANEV

Petar SIVOV
Radoslav KOZLEKOV
Lazar TEVEKELOV
Georgi GERADZHIEV
Carl WILLIAMSON
Antonin TLUSTAK
Vlastimil DEDIC
Georgi YANAKIEV
Marin KOSTADINOV
Vilhelm KANCHEV
Petar PETROV

llia TZARSKY

Boyko IGNATOV
Rumen DUNEV
Hristo HRISTOV
Todor SLAVOV
Dobromir FILIPOV
Stoyan APOSTOLOV
Pavlina APOSTOLOVA
Georgi GVOZDEIKOV
Vasko HRISTOV
Jasen POPOV

Dilian POPOV

Ignat ISAEV

Stefan KORDEV
Valeri BORISOV
Rumen KRASTEV
Petko PETKOV
Valentin BONEV

Emil DENEV

Bogomil NENOV
Tihomir STRATIEV
Zdravko POPOV
Angel MINKOV
Ventzislav TOSHEV
Tural METKOV
Daniel PAKOV
Miltcho STEFCHEV
Veselin NEDEVSKI
Ekaterina STRATIEVA
Rumen MANOLOV
Filip IGOV

Krasimir KAMENOV
Nikolay GANTCHEV
Plamen KOYCHEV
Plamen STAYKOV
Petar ILIEV

Kiril KIRILOV

Blagoi ATANASOV
Ignat TZEKOV

Stefan TCHOLAKOV
Tzvetomir IVANTCHEV
Boris DIMITROV
Venelin RANGELOV
Venelin TODOROV
Petar KOZHUHAROV
Tihomir TRANKOV
Nikolay KORTELOV
Nasko TZONEV
Todor TODOROV
Ivan IVANOV

Ivajlo NENOV

Irinei IGOROV

Boyan MARKOV
Radko PETROV

Final Official Classification

Competitor

Vehicle

NEW BUSINESS 16

FIAT Punto Abarth S2000
BOILA AUTOMOTORSPORT
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9
INTERSPEED NOVA
GENERACIA

Subaru Impreza
CERSANIT RALLY TEAM
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9
PETROL GT RACING TEAM
Subaru Impreza WRX
PRESTIGE

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9
BULGARTABAK
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 7
CZECH NATIONAL TEAM
Citroen Saxo KitCar
BLACK CAT RALLY TEAM
Subaru Impreza

OMV BULRACE

Peugeot 206 S1600

AUTOTZAR RALLY SERVICE

FIAT Punto S1600
DUNEV MOTOR SPORT
Ford Puma

BUL BET RALLY TEAM
Renault Clio

ELENA TEAM

Honda Civic
EVROCOM RALLY TEAM
Citroen C2 S1600

OMV BULRACE
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9
UVE & CO RACING
VAZ 2108

VICTORIA RALLY TEAM
Ford Puma

ETAR RACING
Peugeot 306 S16
AUTOEXPRESS
Citroen Saxo

BUL BET RACING TEAM
Opel Corsa

MAX POWER

Renault Megane

TM MOTORSPORT
Peugeot 206 RS
VESKO RACING

VAZ 21074

ASTRA RACING
Citroen Saxo

PKV-2000

Opel Corsa

PRESTIGE

Renault Megane
STAYKOV RACING
Renault Clio
FRISOMAT RACING TEAM
Peugeot 106

MAX POWER

Subaru Impreza

SAKSI

VAZ 21083

SPEED MASTER
Citroen Saxo

ARA MOTORSPORT
VAZ 2107

ECO DEPO

Opel Corsa

SPEED MASTER
Citroen Saxo

SBA VARNA

Citroen Xsara

EFKO RACING

Opel Corsa

Nat
Nat
|
|
BG
BG

BG
BG

PL
PL
BG
BG
BG
BG
BG
GB
Ccz
Ccz
BG

GIC
N/4

N/4

N/4

N/4
N/4
N/4
N/4
A6
N/4
A/6
A6
A6
N/3
N/3
A6
N/4
A/6
N/3
N/3
N/2
N/2
AT
N/3
A6
N/2
N/2
A7
N/3
N/2
N/4
A5
N/2
A6
N/2
N/2
N/3

N/2

Total
SS Time

2.31:58.9

2.33:27.4

2.33:52.5

2.35:49.5

2.36:32.4

2.39:01.4

2.39:39.8

2.40:30.0

2.40:54.0

2.41:27.9

2.42:37.2

2.46:28.9

2.48:13.0

2.48:50.5

2.50:27.7

2.50:51.0

2.53:22.5

2.55:34.7

2.56:40.3

2.57:51.4

2.59:17.4

2.59:28.9

3.01:14.2

3.03:18.7

3.05:16.6

3.05:24.7

3.05:46.0

3.05:50.7

3.09:53.9

3.10:23.3

3.10:01.8

3.11:15.9

3.13:39.5

3.13:42.8

3.14:04.8

3.19:33.5

3.35:43.0

Penalty
0.0
0.0

0.0

40.0
0.0
0.0

10.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

20.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

30.0

1:00.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

50.0

0.0

Total
Time

2.31:58.9

2.33:27.4

2.33:52.5

2.36:29.5

2.36:32.4

2.39:01.4

2.39:49.8

2.40:30.0

2.40:54.0

2.41:27.9

2.42:37.2

2.46:28.9

2.48:33.0

2.48:50.5

2.50:27.7

2.50:51.0

2.53:22.5

2.55:34.7

2.56:40.3

2.57:51.4

2.59:17.4

2.59:28.9

3.01:14.2

3.03:18.7

3.05:16.6

3.05:24.7

3.05:46.0

3.05:50.7

3.09:53.9

3.10:53.3

3.11:01.8

3.11:15.9

3.13:39.5

3.13:42.8

3.14:04.8

3.20:23.5

3.35:43.0

Delay
0.0

1:28.5
1:563.6

4:30.6

4:33.5

7:02.5

7:50.9

8:31.1

8:55.1

9:29.0
10:38.3
14:30.0
16:34.1
16:51.6
18:28.8
18:52.1
21:23.6
23:35.8
24:41.4
25:52.5
27:18.5
27:30.0
29:15.3
31:19.8
33:17.7
33:25.8
33:47.1
33:51.8
37:55.0
38:54.4
39:02.9
39:17.0
41:40.6
41:43.9
42:05.9
48:24.6

1.03:44.1

Gap
0.0

1:28.5

251

2:37.0
2.9
2:29.0
48.4
40.2
24.0
33.9
1:09.3
3:51.7
2:04.1
175
1:37.2
233
2:31.5
2:12.2
1:05.6
1:11.1

1:26.0

1:45.3
2:04.5
1:57.9
8.1
213
4.7
4:03.2
59.4
8.5
14.1
2:23.6
33
22.0
6:18.7

15:19.5




